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Mehrkampfwertung männlich
( Wettkampf 1 - 8 )

( nur mit mind. 4 Einträgen )( Platz 1 - 100 )( nur männl. Einzelstarts )

Jahrgang 2014
1. Koscalek, Dorijan (2014) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:38,13

40 m Schmetterling 1:09,38
40 m Rücken 1:06,87
40 m Brust 1:09,38
40 m Freistil 1:12,50

2. Rüdiger, Julian (2014) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    5:22,97
40 m Schmetterling 1:16,78
40 m Rücken 1:21,75
40 m Brust 1:21,50
40 m Freistil 1:22,94

3. Erhardt, Lenni (2014) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    6:34,70
40 m Schmetterling 1:33,66
40 m Rücken 1:35,88
40 m Brust 1:44,22
40 m Freistil 1:40,94

Jahrgang 2013
1. Perle, Luan (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    5:24,51

40 m Schmetterling 1:18,25
40 m Rücken 1:20,50
40 m Brust 1:21,32
40 m Freistil 1:24,44

Jahrgang 2012
1. Petrella, Gabriel (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:01,99

40 m Schmetterling 0:45,62
40 m Rücken 0:49,31
40 m Brust 0:47,87
40 m Freistil 0:39,19

2. Kolobov, Ivan (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:51,32
40 m Schmetterling 0:56,28
40 m Rücken 0:57,25
40 m Brust 0:59,13
40 m Freistil 0:58,66

Jahrgang 2011
1. Kempf, Aurelius (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:46,32

40 m Schmetterling 0:35,31
40 m Rücken 0:47,78
40 m Brust 0:46,79
40 m Freistil 0:36,44

2. Vogt, Jona (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:51,57
40 m Schmetterling 0:38,10
40 m Rücken 0:44,59
40 m Brust 0:50,78
40 m Freistil 0:38,10

3. Rüdiger, Samuel (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:19,59
40 m Schmetterling 0:51,03
40 m Rücken 0:55,68
40 m Brust 0:47,16
40 m Freistil 0:45,72

Jahrgang 2010
1. Müller, Leonard (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:52,87

40 m Schmetterling 0:38,37
40 m Rücken 0:46,13
40 m Brust 0:45,30
40 m Freistil 0:43,07
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2. Kammerer, Lukas (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:55,41
40 m Schmetterling 0:43,82
40 m Rücken 0:47,09
40 m Brust 0:44,47
40 m Freistil 0:40,03

3. Moosbrugger, Felix (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:14,72
40 m Schmetterling 0:46,19
40 m Rücken 0:49,97
40 m Brust 0:52,37
40 m Freistil 0:46,19

Jahrgang 2009
1. Vogler, Nils (2009) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:28,89

40 m Schmetterling 0:38,15
40 m Rücken 0:39,12
40 m Brust 0:40,59
40 m Freistil 0:31,03

Jahrgang 2008
1. Petrella, Davide (2008) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:26,66

40 m Schmetterling 0:39,57
40 m Rücken 0:36,19
40 m Brust 0:39,87
40 m Freistil 0:31,03

2. Storz, Valentin (2008) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:47,65
40 m Schmetterling 0:44,72
40 m Rücken 0:41,81
40 m Brust 0:43,28
40 m Freistil 0:37,84

3. Postatny, Johannes (2008) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:59,12
40 m Schmetterling 0:52,10
40 m Rücken 0:42,31
40 m Brust 0:47,03
40 m Freistil 0:37,68

Jahrgang 2007
1. Mayer, Mike (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:00,46

40 m Schmetterling 0:30,12
40 m Rücken 0:29,75
40 m Brust 0:34,90
40 m Freistil 0:25,69

2. Müller, Jonathan (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:14,75
40 m Schmetterling 0:34,09
40 m Rücken 0:35,84
40 m Brust 0:36,69
40 m Freistil 0:28,13

Jahrgang 2006
1. Kaufmann, Leonardo (2006) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:36,90

40 m Schmetterling 0:40,90
40 m Rücken 0:42,57
40 m Brust 0:41,06
40 m Freistil 0:32,37

Jahrgang 2005
1. Diesch, Linus (2005) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:46,75

40 m Schmetterling 0:25,90
40 m Rücken 0:28,87
40 m Brust 0:28,91
40 m Freistil 0:23,07

2. Gudat, Lukas (2005) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:11,96
40 m Schmetterling 0:34,60
40 m Rücken 0:32,62
40 m Brust 0:35,62
40 m Freistil 0:29,12
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Jahrgang 2004
1. Siglinger, Gerrit (2004) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:51,02

40 m Schmetterling 0:27,09
40 m Rücken 0:30,65
40 m Brust 0:29,84
40 m Freistil 0:23,44

2. Storz, Johannes (2004) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:53,48
40 m Schmetterling 0:28,32
40 m Rücken 0:29,81
40 m Brust 0:30,91
40 m Freistil 0:24,44

Junior(inn)en
1. Krahforst, Marcello (2001) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:38,34

40 m Schmetterling 0:23,03
40 m Rücken 0:24,94
40 m Brust 0:29,12
40 m Freistil 0:21,25

2. Neumann, Linus (2000) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:41,37
40 m Schmetterling 0:24,46
40 m Rücken 0:27,03
40 m Brust 0:27,72
40 m Freistil 0:22,16

3. Lutz, Matthias (2000) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:44,47
40 m Schmetterling 0:25,03
40 m Rücken 0:27,44
40 m Brust 0:29,59
40 m Freistil 0:22,41

Altersklasse 20
1. Klüppel, Valentin (1999) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:37,42

40 m Schmetterling 0:24,15
40 m Rücken 0:25,93
40 m Brust 0:26,15
40 m Freistil 0:21,19

2. Schmidt, Tim (1999) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:38,88
40 m Schmetterling 0:22,56
40 m Rücken 0:28,22
40 m Brust 0:27,59
40 m Freistil 0:20,51

3. Kupferschmid, Jonas (1999) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:41,37
40 m Schmetterling 0:24,78
40 m Rücken 0:27,56
40 m Brust 0:26,78
40 m Freistil 0:22,25

4. Martin, Niklas (1996) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:45,51
40 m Schmetterling 0:23,54
40 m Rücken 0:28,75
40 m Brust 0:30,04
40 m Freistil 0:23,18

5. Hoffmann, Patrick (1995) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:50,63
40 m Schmetterling 0:26,19
40 m Rücken 0:29,13
40 m Brust 0:32,53
40 m Freistil 0:22,78

AK 25 und älter
1. Jakic, Sascha (1991) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:45,55

40 m Schmetterling 0:24,85
40 m Rücken 0:28,97
40 m Brust 0:29,63
40 m Freistil 0:22,10

2. Keller, Fabian (1994) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:48,65
40 m Schmetterling 0:25,31
40 m Rücken 0:29,40
40 m Brust 0:30,53
40 m Freistil 0:23,41
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3. Haller, Christoph (1967) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:50,25
40 m Schmetterling 0:25,43
40 m Rücken 0:30,32
40 m Brust 0:31,75
40 m Freistil 0:22,75

4. Herrmann, Daniel (1981) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:56,37
40 m Schmetterling 0:27,62
40 m Rücken 0:31,47
40 m Brust 0:31,69
40 m Freistil 0:25,59

5. Richtenstein, Marc (1962) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:01,60
40 m Schmetterling 0:29,75
40 m Rücken 0:31,61
40 m Brust 0:34,59
40 m Freistil 0:25,65

alle Jahrgänge
1. Klüppel, Valentin (1999) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:37,42

40 m Schmetterling 0:24,15
40 m Rücken 0:25,93
40 m Brust 0:26,15
40 m Freistil 0:21,19

2. Krahforst, Marcello (2001) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:38,34
40 m Schmetterling 0:23,03
40 m Rücken 0:24,94
40 m Brust 0:29,12
40 m Freistil 0:21,25

3. Schmidt, Tim (1999) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:38,88
40 m Schmetterling 0:22,56
40 m Rücken 0:28,22
40 m Brust 0:27,59
40 m Freistil 0:20,51

4. Kupferschmid, Jonas (1999) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:41,37
40 m Schmetterling 0:24,78
40 m Rücken 0:27,56
40 m Brust 0:26,78
40 m Freistil 0:22,25

Neumann, Linus (2000) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:41,37
40 m Schmetterling 0:24,46
40 m Rücken 0:27,03
40 m Brust 0:27,72
40 m Freistil 0:22,16

6. Lutz, Matthias (2000) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:44,47
40 m Schmetterling 0:25,03
40 m Rücken 0:27,44
40 m Brust 0:29,59
40 m Freistil 0:22,41

7. Martin, Niklas (1996) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:45,51
40 m Schmetterling 0:23,54
40 m Rücken 0:28,75
40 m Brust 0:30,04
40 m Freistil 0:23,18

8. Jakic, Sascha (1991) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:45,55
40 m Schmetterling 0:24,85
40 m Rücken 0:28,97
40 m Brust 0:29,63
40 m Freistil 0:22,10

9. Diesch, Linus (2005) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:46,75
40 m Schmetterling 0:25,90
40 m Rücken 0:28,87
40 m Brust 0:28,91
40 m Freistil 0:23,07

10. Keller, Fabian (1994) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:48,65
40 m Schmetterling 0:25,31
40 m Rücken 0:29,40
40 m Brust 0:30,53
40 m Freistil 0:23,41
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11. Haller, Christoph (1967) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:50,25
40 m Schmetterling 0:25,43
40 m Rücken 0:30,32
40 m Brust 0:31,75
40 m Freistil 0:22,75

12. Hoffmann, Patrick (1995) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:50,63
40 m Schmetterling 0:26,19
40 m Rücken 0:29,13
40 m Brust 0:32,53
40 m Freistil 0:22,78

13. Siglinger, Gerrit (2004) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:51,02
40 m Schmetterling 0:27,09
40 m Rücken 0:30,65
40 m Brust 0:29,84
40 m Freistil 0:23,44

14. Storz, Johannes (2004) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:53,48
40 m Schmetterling 0:28,32
40 m Rücken 0:29,81
40 m Brust 0:30,91
40 m Freistil 0:24,44

15. Herrmann, Daniel (1981) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    1:56,37
40 m Schmetterling 0:27,62
40 m Rücken 0:31,47
40 m Brust 0:31,69
40 m Freistil 0:25,59

16. Mayer, Mike (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:00,46
40 m Schmetterling 0:30,12
40 m Rücken 0:29,75
40 m Brust 0:34,90
40 m Freistil 0:25,69

17. Richtenstein, Marc (1962) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:01,60
40 m Schmetterling 0:29,75
40 m Rücken 0:31,61
40 m Brust 0:34,59
40 m Freistil 0:25,65

18. Gudat, Lukas (2005) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:11,96
40 m Schmetterling 0:34,60
40 m Rücken 0:32,62
40 m Brust 0:35,62
40 m Freistil 0:29,12

19. Müller, Jonathan (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:14,75
40 m Schmetterling 0:34,09
40 m Rücken 0:35,84
40 m Brust 0:36,69
40 m Freistil 0:28,13

20. Petrella, Davide (2008) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:26,66
40 m Schmetterling 0:39,57
40 m Rücken 0:36,19
40 m Brust 0:39,87
40 m Freistil 0:31,03

21. Vogler, Nils (2009) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:28,89
40 m Schmetterling 0:38,15
40 m Rücken 0:39,12
40 m Brust 0:40,59
40 m Freistil 0:31,03

22. Kaufmann, Leonardo (2006) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:36,90
40 m Schmetterling 0:40,90
40 m Rücken 0:42,57
40 m Brust 0:41,06
40 m Freistil 0:32,37

23. Kempf, Aurelius (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:46,32
40 m Schmetterling 0:35,31
40 m Rücken 0:47,78
40 m Brust 0:46,79
40 m Freistil 0:36,44

24. Storz, Valentin (2008) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:47,65
40 m Schmetterling 0:44,72
40 m Rücken 0:41,81
40 m Brust 0:43,28
40 m Freistil 0:37,84
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25. Vogt, Jona (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:51,57
40 m Schmetterling 0:38,10
40 m Rücken 0:44,59
40 m Brust 0:50,78
40 m Freistil 0:38,10

26. Müller, Leonard (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:52,87
40 m Schmetterling 0:38,37
40 m Rücken 0:46,13
40 m Brust 0:45,30
40 m Freistil 0:43,07

27. Kammerer, Lukas (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:55,41
40 m Schmetterling 0:43,82
40 m Rücken 0:47,09
40 m Brust 0:44,47
40 m Freistil 0:40,03

28. Postatny, Johannes (2008) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    2:59,12
40 m Schmetterling 0:52,10
40 m Rücken 0:42,31
40 m Brust 0:47,03
40 m Freistil 0:37,68

29. Petrella, Gabriel (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:01,99
40 m Schmetterling 0:45,62
40 m Rücken 0:49,31
40 m Brust 0:47,87
40 m Freistil 0:39,19

30. Moosbrugger, Felix (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:14,72
40 m Schmetterling 0:46,19
40 m Rücken 0:49,97
40 m Brust 0:52,37
40 m Freistil 0:46,19

31. Rüdiger, Samuel (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:19,59
40 m Schmetterling 0:51,03
40 m Rücken 0:55,68
40 m Brust 0:47,16
40 m Freistil 0:45,72

32. Kolobov, Ivan (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    3:51,32
40 m Schmetterling 0:56,28
40 m Rücken 0:57,25
40 m Brust 0:59,13
40 m Freistil 0:58,66

33. Koscalek, Dorijan (2014) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    4:38,13
40 m Schmetterling 1:09,38
40 m Rücken 1:06,87
40 m Brust 1:09,38
40 m Freistil 1:12,50

34. Rüdiger, Julian (2014) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    5:22,97
40 m Schmetterling 1:16,78
40 m Rücken 1:21,75
40 m Brust 1:21,50
40 m Freistil 1:22,94

35. Perle, Luan (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    5:24,51
40 m Schmetterling 1:18,25
40 m Rücken 1:20,50
40 m Brust 1:21,32
40 m Freistil 1:24,44

36. Erhardt, Lenni (2014) SG Schwarzwald-Baar Heuberg    6:34,70
40 m Schmetterling 1:33,66
40 m Rücken 1:35,88
40 m Brust 1:44,22
40 m Freistil 1:40,94


